Reference Card: LECO® 828 Series

ALPHA

RESOURCES™

General Combustion Supplies

LECO# _ Alpha# _ Description __________ uoM_

501-171-HAZ

502-973
502-995
501-081
763-265
502-174-HAZ
502-049
608-379
502-310
622-002-319

AR171

AR2304-500
AR621
ARO081
AR265
AR2174
ARO049
AR8379
AR2310
AEE2797

AlphaDri® Magnesium Perchlorate -
Nominal Mesh Size 10-20 (HMA HMG)

Copper Sticks, Resealable Container
Copper Turnings, Degassed

Glass Wool

Glass Wool

AlphaSolve® Il (20-30 Mesh) (HAZMAT)
N Catalyst

Quartz Wool Strips

Steel Wool Filtering Material

C-Flex tubing Replacement Assembly

454g

500g
200g
454g
227g
500g
50g
10/pk
454¢g
EA

Operation Accessories

502-007
601-981
616-152
775-306
619-591-699
622-001-257
617-228
502-023
501-614

502-028
501-241

AR2189
AR981
AR6152
AR5306
AR1699
AR01257
AR17228
AR473
AR1614

AR1617
AR241

Tube Cleaner, 7mm

Side Arm Cleaning Brush

Crucible Extractor Tool

10 Micron Filter, With AR520 O-ring
In-Line Particle Filter (0.01 micron)
Particle Filter Nut

Screw for Particle Filter

Utility Funnel For Glass Tubes

Spatula, Rubber Grip Handle,
For Micro Work

Tweezers, Stailness Steel, 5" Length

Silicone Grease

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Organic Reference Materials

Copper Sticks,
Resealable Container
AR2304-500 (502-973)

AlphaSolve® Il (20-30
Mesh) (HAZMAT)
AR2174 (502-174-HAZ)

10 Micron Filter, With
AR520 O-ring
AR5306 (775-306)

Honeycomb Support
AR899 (780-899)

In-Line Particle Filter
(0.01 micron)
AR1699 (619-591-699)

Utility Funnel For
Glass Tubes
AR473 (502-023)

TP e ol B B s e

502-695
502-897

502-690
502-902
502-691
502-896-250
502-896
501-441
502-657
502-634

AR1053
AEB2049

AEB2014
AR1034
AEB2035
AR2092-250
AR2092
AR2021
AR298
AR2029

Acetanilide

25-(Bis(5-tert-butyl-2-benzo-oxazol-2-yl)
thiophene (BBOT) (OAS)

Naphthalene (OAS)

Calcium Carbonate Reference
Cystine (OAS)

EDTA CRM

EDTA CRM

Sucrose (OAS)
Sulfamethazine (Bulk Bottle)

High Purity Graphite

10g
25g

58
50g
g
250g
50g
50g
25g
50g

71.09 6.71 10.36

7.40 72.56 6.11 6.49
NA 49.48 5.16 28.83
NA 12.00 NA NA
26.67 30.03 5.02 11.66
NA 41.10 5.52 9.59
NA 41.10 552 9.59
NA 42.11 6.48 NA
11.50 51.80 5.10 20.10
NA EOE00) NA NA
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Reference Card: LECO® 828 Series

ALPHA

RESOURCES™

Capsules and Crucibles

|LECO# _ Alpha# _ Description __________ uom |

502-338
502-382
502-810
614-961-100
617-605
502-040

502-167

502-186-200
502-186-100
NA

502-397

502-397-400

AR338
AR339
AR810
AR4961
AR7605
AR2166

AR2167

AR2186-200
AR2186-100
AR2186-1000
AR2397

AR2397-400

AlphaGel Capsules (D= 7mm)

AlphaGel Capsules (D=8mm)

AlphaGel Capsules (D=10mm)

Large Ceramic Ash Crucible - Solid Samples
Large Ceramic Ash Crucible - Liquid Samples

Smooth Wall Tin Capsule
(H=18mm, D=6mm)

Smooth Wall Tin Capsule
(H=22mm, D=8mm)

Tin Foil Cups, 36mm X 36mm
Tin Foil Cups, 36mm X 36mm
Tin Foil Cups, 36mm X 36mm
Tin Foil Cups, 5Tmm X 51Tmm
Tin Foil Cups, 51Tmm X 51Tmm

400/pk
400/pk
400/pk
10/pk
10/pk
100/pk

100/pk

200/pk
100/pk
1000/pk
100/pk
400/pk

Combustion Tubes, Glassware, and Supplies

iz oo Pemtm ||

AlphaGel Capsules
(D=8mm)
AR339 (502-382)

Smooth Wall Tin Capsule Tin Foil Cups,

AR2166 (502-040)

Large Ceramic Ash

Crucible - Solid Samples

AR4961 (614-961-100)

36mm X 36mm

AR2186-200 (502-186-200)

619-316 AR9316 Reagent Tube
619-425 AR9425 Glass Tube EA Reagent Tube Combustion Tube
619-065 | AR9065 | Combustion Tube EA AR9316 (619-316) AR9065 (619-065)
619-591-470 | AR1740 Reagent Tube EA
625-603-030 | AR0O3030 Reduction Tube EA
616-146 AR6146 Quartz Lance EA
625-603-353 | AR03353 Incoming Scrubber Tube EA
619-777 AR9777 Middle Tube EA
780-899 AR899 Honeycomb Support EA Reagent Tube Honeycomb Support
AR1740 (619-591-470) AR899 (780-899)
O-rings
m m
601-504 AR1504 O-ring 778-116 AR8116 O-ring
608-089 AR8089 O-ring EA 765-976 AR5976 O-ring EA
702-557 AR2557 O-ring EA 603-433 AR3433 O-ring EA
616-138 AR6138 O-ring EA 625-601-094 | AR01904 O-ring EA
612-340 AR2340 O-ring EA 763-379 AR3379 O-ring EA
607-083 AR7083 O-ring EA 617-031 AR7031 O-ring EA
773-320 AR320 O-ring EA 625-602-297 | AR02297 O-ring EA
778-120 AR781 O-ring EA
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